CHR

COLOR SPLIT

/”
,’/’
o @ (=) 200

OMA-Q

20 [SCREW M3x12 PH PLPS BIk 900—0040 | 2 |[ 9 [LATCH CATCH BLACK 900—1157 | 1
29 [KNOB M10x16 900—0089 | 2 |[ 19 [FAN ASSY 1X 60x60 900—1203 | 1 || 8 [PLATE BOTTOM COLOR SPLIT 609—0004 | 1
28 [YOKE 609—0020 | 1 || 18 [ORING 5mm RUBBER BIk 900—0601 | 2 || 7 |PCB COMPLETE INTERCONNECT | CONSULT | 1
27 |WASHER FIBRE FLAT M10 900—0233 | 2 || 17 |PCB COMPLETE ADDRESSING 609—-0013 | 1 DISTRIBUTOR
26 [WASHER FLAT M10x4mm THK | 900—0237 | 1 || 16 [HARNESS XLR5—F 609-0008 | 1 || 6 |LENS PLATE S/A 20DEG 609—0024 | 1
25 |[SCREW SELF TAP FH BLK 900—-0080 | 8 || 15 |[SCREW M3x10 PH BLK Plastite | 900-0024 | 4 || 5 |LENS PLATE S/A 5DEG 609—0017 | 1
ST2.9x13 14 [HARNESS XLR5—M 609—0007 | 1 || 4 |SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Blk 900—0017 |12
24 [END PLATE HOLE 609—0006 | 1 |13 [SCREW M3x10 FH PLPS BIk 900—0003 | 4 || 3 |PCB COMPLETE LED’S CONSULT | 2
23 |[END PLATE RIVET 609—0005 | 1 || 12 [NUT HEX M3 COMBI Blk 900-0307 | 4 DISTRIBUTOR
22 |SCREW M4x6 PH PLPS BLK 900—0079 | 4 || 11 [HARNESS POWER 609-0026 | 1 || 2 |HEATSINK BLACK 9.66”LG 609-0002 | 2
21 |POWER SUPPLY 900—1078 | 1 |[10 [LATCH SMALL BLACK 900—1156 | 1 || 1 |CHANNEL BLACK 9.66°LG 609—0001 | 1
[TEM DESCRIPTION NAME  [QTY|ITEM DESCRIPTION NAME  |QTY|[TEM DESCRIPTION PART# [QTY
Parts List I Parts List I Parts List




